	RECONDING REQUESTED BY	Volmag Page 1535	
401	GUY G. GIBSON, JR., ESQ.		
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	
Name	Law Offices of	Filed for record at request of:	
Street Address	GUY G. GIBSON, JR. 404 Natoma Street		
City & State	Folsom, California 95630	on this <u>24th</u> day of <u>Jan.</u> A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at <u>11:36</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded	
- L	MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO	in Vol. <u>M92</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>1545</u> .	
Г		Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Douline Muslindare	
Name	RODGER C. and CAROL M. LEEVER Trustees	By Service - Deputy.	
Street Address	7742 Leever Lane Orangevale, California 95662	Fee, \$28.00	
Cay & State		STAUZ ABOVE THE HALL CONTRACT	
-	Trust	Transfer Deed	
	TTD 679 IA	Beneritten 13 i e. Calif. Const. Art 13A§1 et. seq.)	
	Grant Deed (Excluded from Reappro	isal Under Proposition 13, i.e., Callf. Const. Art 13A§1 et. seq.)	
	The undersigned Grantor (s) declare (s) under penalty of perjury that the following is true and correct: THERE IS NO CONSIDERATION FOR THIS TRANSFER.		
	TUEDE IS NO CONSIDERATION		
i	Documentary transfer tax is \$O- Computed on full value of property conveyed, or Computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale or transfer. There is no Documentary transfer tax due. (state reason and give Code § or Ordinance number)		
36			
	□ Unincorporated area: □ City of	and and Grantor(s) has (have) checked the applicable exclusion:	
AH 11 PARCEL	S Transfer to a short-term trust not exceeding 12 years with trustor holding the reversion,		
E	 Transfer to a short-term trust not exceeding 12 years with trustor holding its balance in the sole beneficiary; Transfer to a trust where the trustor or the trustor's spouse is the sole beneficiary; Change of trustee holding title; Transfer from trust to trustor or trustor's spouse where prior transfer to trust was excluded from reappraisal and for a valuable Transfer from trust to trustor or sknowledged. 		
192 JAN	Consideration, receipt of which is consideration, r		
2			
	GRANTOR(S): hereby GRANT(S) to RODGER C. LEEVER and CAROL M. LEEVER, as Trustees of the intervention of the interventin of the intervention of the		
	1 20 1001		
	1	ne State of Oregon,	
	County of		
	Tet 0 Block 27 Of	Oregon Pines, as same is shown on plat	
	silod Time 30, 1969, uury record		
H	recorder or salu co		
Š		가 있는 것 같은 것 같	
ź			
ation			
tific			
Iden	Roden Cheever		
100	December 19, 1991	- Colling Chelver	
Assessors Identification Number:	Dated	RUDGEN 5.	
		C. M. Leever	
	State of California	CAROL M. LEEVER	
	County of Sacramento December 19, 1991		
	before THE DEANNE RINGLER FLA		
	before me, <u>DEANNE KINKULAR</u> RODGER C. LEEVER and CAROL M. LEEVER personally appeared		
	personally appeared		
	subscribed to the within instanting signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), of the only of		
	person(s) acted vaccolide in a management of the person of		
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.		
	I Come Destroy New Address New Address		
	Signature	(This area for official notarial seal)	
	Title Order No	Escrow, Loan or Attorney File No.	
	MAI ور طن	L TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE	